National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers

(Constituent Board of Quality Council of India)

CERTIFICATE OF ACCREDITATION

Sainath Homoeopathic Hospital

B/H Jaynath Complex, Near Makkam Chowk, Gondal Road Rajkot - 360002, Gujarat

has been assessed and found to comply with NABH accreditation standards for AYUSH Programmes. This certificate is valid for the Scope as specified in the annexure subject to continued compliance with the accreditation requirements.

Date of first accreditation: October 27, 2018

Valid from : October 27, 2021 Valid thru : October 26, 2024





Certificate No. AH-2018-0059



Dr. Atul Mohan Kochhar

Chief Executive Officer

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers, 5th Floor, ITPI Building, 4A, Ring Road, IP Estate, New Delhi 110 002, India Phone: +91-11-42600600, Fax: +91-11-2332 3415 • Email: helpdesk@nabh.co • Website: www.nabh.co



SI No. 007355









SI No. 007370

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers

(Constituent Board of Quality Council of India)

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers

5th Floor, ITPI Building, 4A, Ring Road, IP Estate, New Delhi 110 002, India
Phone: +91-11-42600600, Fax: +91-11-2332 3415 * Email: helpdesk@nabh.co * Website: www.nabh.co

Scope of Accreditation

Sainath Homoeopathic Hospital

B/H Jaynath Complex, Near Makkam Chowk, Gondal Road Rajkot - 360002, Gujarat

Certificate No. AH-2018-0059

Valid from : October 27, 2018 Valid from : October 27, 2021 Valid thru : October 26, 2024

Scope of Services

Homeopathy General Medicine:

- · Acute Diseases Management
- · Chronic Diseases Management
- · Constitutional Diseases Management
- · Prophylactic Management

Homoeopathy Clinical Services

- · Ano Rectal Disorders Non-Surgical
- · Dermatology/ Skin Disorders
- FNT
- Gastroenterology
- Geriatrics
- Gynecology
- Obstetrics
- Pediatrics
- · Lifestyle management

- Preventive Medicine (Homoeopathy Prophylaxis)
- · Psychiatry/ Mental Disorders
- Rehabilitation Physiotherapy





Dr. Atul Mohan Kochhar

Chief Executive Officer